

Securities Transfer Instructions

If you would like to make a gift of stock, provide your brokerage firm with the information below, or contact The Corrado Group at Morgan Stanley. Stock may be transferred directly into the Liberty Lutheran Foundation's account to be distributed to your program of choice.

DTC Eligible Securities

DTC Clearing Number 0015

DTC Clearing Agent: Morgan Stanley LLC

Account Title: Liberty Lutheran Foundation Securities Deposit Only Acct

Federal Tax ID Number: 23-2665839

Contact Johnny T. Corrado The Corrado Group 1650 Market Street, 42nd Floor Philadelphia, PA 19134 Toll Free: (800) 233-1414, Ext. 6045 Direct: (215) 854-6045

If you have not already done so, please contact the Foundation to indicate the Liberty Lutheran family of service or program to which the gift is intended.

Contact at Liberty Lutheran Foundation:

Patty Cline, Director of Advancement Phone: (267) 464- 7720 Email: <u>pcline@libertylutheran.org</u> Address: 7002 Butler Pike, Ambler, PA, 19002







The Village

at Penn State









